
Thursday 29th June 2023

Dear Parents and Carers,

Re: Key dates and events this summer

Summer term is always a busy one with various events and festivities to look forward to. Please find below
a list of the key dates we have coming up over the next few weeks.

Date Event

Monday 3rd July EYFS Sports Day and Nursery Graduation, 9.30am - 11.30am

Thursday 6th July
New to Reception Gruffalo’s Picnic, 9.30am - 11.30am

Year 6 Secondary Transition Day

Tuesday 11th July Transition to Y1 Workshop for Reception Families

Friday 14th July Summer Festival Event, 3.30 - 5.00pm

Monday 17th July

End of Year Reports sent home to parents

Class teachers for September shared with families

Year 6 Graduation and Show, 1.30pm - 3.30pm

Tuesday 18th July
Moving Up Morning: Children meet their new class teacher

Parent drop in consultation sessions

Wednesday 19th July
Progress Prize Ceremony

Year 6 Disco, 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Thursday 20th July Last day of after school clubs and Playcentre

Friday 21st July End of summer term, school finishes at 2.00pm

If you have any questions about any of these events, please contact the school office.

Finally, for those of you celebrating Eid-al Adha, I wish you a peaceful period of joy and happiness.

Kind regards,

Matt Trahair
Headteacher


